143710
144085
144575
144637
144772
144636
144651
144383
144599
144717
144787
144138
144502
143877
144678
144867
144850
144849
144830
144938
144897
144825
144598
144927
144501

1-Apr-19

2-Apr-19

2-Apr-19

8-Apr-19

9-Apr-19

10-Apr-19
10-Apr-19
12-Apr-19
15-Apr-19
15-Apr-19
16-Apr-19
16-Apr-19
18-Apr-19
18-Apr-19
23-Apr-19
23-Apr-19
24-Apr-19
24-Apr-19
25-Apr-19
26-Apr-19
26-Apr-19
26-Apr-19
30-Apr-19
30-Apr-19
30-Apr-19

Meeting with the BC Alliance for Manufacturing
Update on Provincial Nominees in Trucking Industry
Meeting with the Intellectual Property Institute of Canada
Meeting with the Resource Municipalities Coalition
Meeting with MLA Stewart

Canada Korea Business Association (CKBA) Event
Meeting with Raghwa Gopal

Update on Local Economic Development Survey
Meeting with Hong Kong Economic and Trade Office, Vancouver
VIP VR/AR Hub Open House Event

Update on Small Businesses

Meeting with Chief Chad Eneas

Meeting with Canadian Credit Union Association
Meeting with Conair

Meeting with Japanese Consul General Takashi Hatori
BC Provincial Nominee Program Updates

Meeting with MLA QOlsen

Meeting with MLA Stilwell

Meeting with North Island College

Update on Steel Safeguards

Meeting with General Fusion

Meeting with Consul General Rachael Bedlington
Meeting with Sony Vancouver

Update on BC Economic Development Week

Meeting with the State of Qatar's Ambassador
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