143710	1-Apr-19	Meeting with the BC Alliance for Manufacturing
144085	2-Apr-19	Update on Provincial Nominees in Trucking Industry
144575	2-Apr-19	Meeting with the Intellectual Property Institute of Canada
144637	8-Apr-19	Meeting with the Resource Municipalities Coalition
144772	9-Apr-19	Meeting with MLA Stewart
144636	10-Apr-19	Canada Korea Business Association (CKBA) Event
144651	10-Apr-19	Meeting with Raghwa Gopal
144383	12-Apr-19	Update on Local Economic Development Survey
144599	15-Apr-19	Meeting with Hong Kong Economic and Trade Office, Vancouver
144717	15-Apr-19	VIP VR/AR Hub Open House Event
144787	16-Apr-19	Update on Small Businesses
144138	16-Apr-19	Meeting with Chief Chad Eneas
144502	18-Apr-19	Meeting with Canadian Credit Union Association
143877	18-Apr-19	Meeting with Conair
144678	23-Apr-19	Meeting with Japanese Consul General Takashi Hatori
144867	23-Apr-19	BC Provincial Nominee Program Updates
144850	24-Apr-19	Meeting with MLA Olsen
144849	24-Apr-19	Meeting with MLA Stilwell
144830	25-Apr-19	Meeting with North Island College
144938	26-Apr-19	Update on Steel Safeguards
144897	26-Apr-19	Meeting with General Fusion
144825	26-Apr-19	Meeting with Consul General Rachael Bedlington
144598	30-Apr-19	Meeting with Sony Vancouver
144927	30-Apr-19	Update on BC Economic Development Week
144501	30-Apr-19	Meeting with the State of Qatar's Ambassador